
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Not Classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

41

12

98

3

3

29

15

27

28

28

96

28

46

16

211

53

11

26

7

17

17

29

Name

Jim Hague

Randy Peterson

Ron Myska

Jim Koehler

Rick Orme

Linda Mountanos

Jeffrey Stout

Craig Conley

Jerry Clark

Sheelagh Murphy

Doug Schultz

Andrew Franzone

Shaun Coleman

Steve Earle

Dan Luckow

Lance Smith

Mark Mountanos

Gene Boyer

Mark Mountanos

Jimmy Castle, Jr.

Dave Hankin

Epsman - Earle??

Make

1972 Ford Gran Torino

1971 Chevy Monte Carlo

1969 Ford Talladega

1963 Chevrolet Impala

1971 Chevy Monte Carlo

1966 Chevrolet Chevelle

1972 Ford Torino

1971 Mercury Cyclone

1963 Ford Galaxie

1963.5 Ford Galaxie

1973 Dodge Charger

1965 Ford Holman

1965 Chevrolet Impala SS

1964 Mercury

1969 Medc Cyclone

1968 Chevrolet Chevelle

1966 Ford Fairlane

1963 Ford Galaxie

1968 Dodge Daytona

1968 Ford Torino

1968 Ford Torino

1966 Ford Galaxie

Displ.

7030cc

7000cc

7030cc

6997cc

6997cc

6997cc

5152cc

7000cc

6997cc

7000cc

7000cc

6997cc

6997cc

7000cc

7030cc

7046cc

6997cc

7000cc

6981cc

9667cc

6047cc

7000cc

Hometown/State

Santa Clara, CA

Sonoma, CA

Benicia, CA

Ukiah, CA

Granite Bay, CA

Ukiah, CA

Manhattan Beach, CA

Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Phoenix, AZ

Sonoma, CA

Vacaville, CA

San Francisco, CA

San Jose, CA

Buellton, CA

Northridge, CA

San Diego, CA

Ukiah, CA

San Carlos, CA

Ukiah, CA

Monterey, CA

Redding, CA

, CA

Sorted on LapsSonoma Historic Motorsports Festival

Group 4 - 1963-1973 Grand National Stock

Race

Race (12 Laps)

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 Miles

6/3/2012 10:00 AM
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Margin of Victory

+1.311

Avg. Speed

74.730

Best Lap Tm

1:56.928

Best Spd

77.586

Best Lap by

[41] Jim Hague
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